

Rev. Pet.(J2) No. 3 of 2017

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

18.4.2018

List the matter on 3.5.2018 for hearing as prayed for by the learned counsels appearing for the parties and in the meantime, Ms. Debsori, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners may file rejoinder if any.

JUDGE

Joshua