

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL
Review Pet.(J2) No.03 of 2017

Hajir Ansar Ali and Anr.

... Petitioner/(s)

Vs.

Mrs. Khalida Begum and Anr.

... Respondent/(s)

B E F O R E
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

08-08-2019

At the request of learned counsels appearing for the parties,
list the matter on 03.09.2019 for consideration.

JUDGE

A. Surjit

