

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR

Review.Pet.(J2) No. 3 of 2017

Haji Ansar Ali

...Petitioner

-versus-

Mrs. Khalida Begum

...Respondent

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH

21.10.2019.

At the request of Mr. Y. Bankimchandra,
learned counsel appearing for the petitioner, list the
matter on 19.11.2019.

JUDGE

Dhakeshori