

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
Review.Pet.(J2) No. 03 of 2017

Haji Ansar Ali & Anr. ...Petitioners
-versus-
Mrs. Khalida Begum & Anr. ...Respondents

B E F O R E

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH
19.11.2019.

On account of a total shut down being called by some civil society organizations, many lawyers are not able to attend the Court. As prayed for by Shri K. Rabei, learned Advocate appearing on behalf of the High Court Bar Association, Manipur, list the matter on 28.11.2019.

JUDGE

Dhakeshori

