

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

Review Pet.(J2) No.03 of 2017

Haji Ansar Ali and Anr.

...Petitioner/s

- Versus -

Mrs. Khalida Begum and Anr.

...Respondent/s

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K H. NOBIN SINGH**

ORDER

28.11.2019

Ms. Sapana, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners is present while none is present for the respondents, she submits that the names of some of the counsels appearing for the respondents are not reflected in the cause-list.

List the matter on 02.12.2019 by showing the name of the all counsels appearing for the respondents.

JUDGE

A.Surjit