

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL**

Review.Pet.(J2) No. 3 of 2017

Haji Ansar Ali & anr.

....Petitioners

-Versus-

Ms. Khalida Begum & anr.

.... Respondents

**BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KH. NOBIN SINGH**

O R D E R

02.12.2019

List the matter on 11.12.2019 for consideration by showing the name of Shri A. Gautam Sharma, learned counsel for the respondent on the side of the respondent along with the other counsels.

JUDGE

Indrajeet